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Svenska Dreverklubbens utstillningar 2025
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20250309
20250329

20250413
20250427

20250504
20250504
20250510
20250510
20250510
20250511
20250518
20250524
20250529
20250531

20250601
20250607
20250608
20250614
20250629

20250712
Karlsdotter
20250713
Fors Ward

20250802
20250803
20250803
20250809
20250809
20250809
20250810
20250810

20250816
20250816
20250824
20250907
20250921
20250928
20251120

20251214

Tranemo
Kisa
Hogsby

Backefors
Broby

Eringsboda
Grafsnds
Ljungby
Dalhem
Sollefted
Skillingaryd
Ostersund
Flen
Falkenberg
Nordmaling

Viksjofors
Borgvik
Pited
Mosseberg
Balinge

Leksand

Leksand

Ullared
Rudskoga
Svenstavik
Gotene
Orkelljunga
Vallsta
Vallsta
Eksjo

Umed
Aseda
Vimmerby

Habol
Tranemo
Linkdping
Uppsala

Uddevalla

Sodra Alvsborgs DK
Ostergodtlands DK
Kalmar lans DK

Dalslands DK
Skanes DK

Blekinge DK
Viastsvenska DK
Kronobergs DK
Gotlands DK:
Vasternorrlands DK:
Jonkopings DK
Jamtlands DK
Sormlands DK
Hallands DK
Vasterbottens DK

Gavleborgs lans DK
Varmlands DK
Norrbottens DK
Skaraborgs DK
Upplands DK,

Dalarnas DK

Dalarnas DK

Hallands DK
Varmlands DK
Jamtlands DK
Skaraborgs DK
Skanes DK
Gavleborgs lans DK
Gavleborgs lans DK
Jonkopings DK

Vasterbottens DK

Kronobergs DK
Kalmar lans DK

Dalslands DK
Sodra Alvsborgs DK
Ostergotlands DK
Upplands DK

Vastsvenska DK

Domare

Gunnar Furvik
Goran Johansson
Gunnar Furvik

Anette Edlander
Goran Johansson

Goran Johansson

Ulf Wall

Bertil Lundgren
Marie Nylander
Arvid Goransson
Marie Gadolin
Margaretha Carlsson
Gunnar Furvik
Hakan Hedekall
Kerstin Henriksson

Hakan Hedekall
Arild Berget Norge
Arvid Goransson
Morgan Wackt
Patrick Ragnarsson

Anna Fors Ward, Nina

Nina Karlsdotter, Anna

Goran Johansson

Elisabeth Moseby Norge

Gunnar Furvik
Gunnar Furvik
Marie Gadolin
Margaretha Carlsson
Kerstin Henriksson
Paula Sunebring

Hakan Hedekall
Anette Edlander
Benny Blidh Schedvin

Hakan Hedekall
Hakan Hedekall
Gunnar Furvik

Ej Bestamt

Hakan Hedekall



